MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstr. 16 - D-59067 Hamm - Tel. +49 (0)2381/9452-0 - Fax -100 - www.microsens.com
  Description
The bridge enables connection of copper and fiber segments to Ethernet and Fast
Ethernet whilst at the same time altering the speed. For higher port densities there is a
twin bridge available which achieves a higher port density in the distribution
equipment by integrating two bridges per card.
This special simplex fiber version offers the transmission over one simplex single mode
fiber. By using two different wavelengths it is possible to transmit and receive over the

The active laser components used with this product comply with the provisions of Laser
Class 1.
  Order Information
Art.-Nr. Description Connectors
MS416162MA2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
single mode SC simplex, manageable
TX: 1310 nm, RX: 1550 nm; 20 km
1 x RJ-45   10/100TX
1 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416162MB2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
single mode SC simplex, manageable
TX: 1550 nm, RX: 1310 nm; 20 km
1 x RJ-45   10/100TX
1 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416162MA2-L2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
single mode SC simplex, manageable
TX: 1310 nm, RX: 1550 nm; 30 km
1 x RJ-45   10/100TX
1 x SC 100Base-FX
MS416162MB2-L2 Bridge Module, 10/100Base-TX/100Base-FX
single mode SC simplex, manageable
TX: 1550 nm, RX: 1310 nm; 30 km
1 x RJ-45   10/100TX
1 x SC 100Base-FX